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INDIANA 

 
INDIANA GUN CLUB 
FORTVILLE, IN 
10/1/2022 
FALL CREEK CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL CREEK 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
35 Attended 
M1 BRAD MENDENHALL 89 
AA1 MICHAEL LOGAN 92 
A1 TOBY A WEIR 85 
B1 FREDERICK J WILSON - I 78 
C1 TROY VAL THOMPSON 87 
D1 PATTI BEASLEY 74 
E1 MIKE CHILDS 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CREEK 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
41 Attended 
M1 BRAD MENDENHALL 77 
AA1 GREG RINEHART 79 
A1 JEFF MILLER 70 
B1 MIKE E DELL 77 
C1 TROY VAL THOMPSON 83 
D1 JOHN BEEMAN 72 
E1 MIKE CHILDS 63 
 
THE SPORTING CLUB AT THE FARM 
NEW ALBANY, IN 
10/2/2022 
THE GREAT PUMPKIN SHOOTOUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE GREAT 
PUMPKIN SHOOTOUT 
58 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 96 
M2 JIM WILLIAMS 89 
M3 TREY WILBURN 88 
AA1 RANDY G ROBERTS 87 
AA2 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 86 
AA3 JAMES D ADAMSON 83 
A1 GENE C BELL 83 
A2 RICHARD D DUNAWAY 81 
A3 DENNIS COFFMAN 80 
B1 DAVE KITCHEN 85 
B2 JACK TINSLEY 84 
B3 CHRIS PIDCOE 77 
C1 SETH D CORDIAL 84 
C2 JEFFREY HUNT CASSIDY 77 
C3 BRANDON FREIBERGER 76 
D1 TREVOR L SWEET 86 
D2 CHAD HAYDEN 83 
D3 JOE SUMMERS 77 
E1 NICOLE PIDCOE 69 
E2 RONALD CALENDER 65 
E3 BARBARA G BASKETT 62 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE 
GREAT PUMPKIN SHOOTOUT 
27 Attended 
M1 RICH P HUGHES 96 
M2 MICHAEL SENTERS 92 
M3 CHAD COCKRELL 92 
AA1 CLAY D KELLEY 94 
AA2 CHRIS KELLEY 93 
AA3 DANIEL A FARMER 90 
A1 JIM V MCGARRY 89 
A2 DENNIS COFFMAN 85 
B1 DAVE KITCHEN 83 
B2 KIM WITT 81 

B3 JONATHAN RICKS 75 
C1 DALE FOLLMER 72 
D1 LARRY BRADY 80 
D2 DAYLON MOORE 80 
D3 SHELDON STEINMETZ 79 
 
KOSKO SHOTGUN SPORTS 
WARSAW, IN 
10/2/2022 
SHOOT FOR PUNCHES 6 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SHOOT FOR 
PUNCHES 6 
7 Attended 
CH KEN YARNELLE 86 
M1 RONALD B LEE 83 
AA1 MICHAEL LOGAN 80 
A1 JOE WINTERROWD 83 
A2 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 75 
C1 JEFF ROUSSEY 85 
C2 JOHN CATHERWOOD 81 
VTCH JEFF ROUSSEY 85 
SVCH JOE WINTERROWD 83 
SVRU JOHN CATHERWOOD 81 
SV3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 75 
SSCH KEN YARNELLE 86 
SSRU RONALD B LEE 83 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SHOOT 
FOR PUNCHES 6 
10 Attended 
CH KEN YARNELLE 93 
M1 RONALD B LEE 89 
M2 JOSH MILLIGAN 86 
AA1 MICHAEL LOGAN 82 
A1 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 83 
B1 TERRY MAGERS 77 
C1 JEFF ROUSSEY 83 
C2 JOHN CATHERWOOD 79 
D1 TIM HEIMAN 86 
D2 ROBERT K LOVE 52 
VTCH JEFF ROUSSEY 83 
SVCH MICHAEL BRUMMETT 83 
SVRU JOHN CATHERWOOD 79 
SV3 TERRY MAGERS 77 
SSCH KEN YARNELLE 93 
SSRU RONALD B LEE 89 
 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
10/15/2022 
FALL CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC 
32 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 45 
M2 SCOTT MERZ 44 
M3 RONALD B LEE 41 
AA1 JIM MCNUTT 45 
AA2 CLAY D KELLEY 42 
AA3 ANDREW M M PERRONE 40 
A1 CODY WEINSTEIN 41 
A2 LLOYD FRIEND 39 
B1 JACK MORAN 35 
B2 MIKE E DELL 34 
C1 THOMAS J CONNER 39 
C2 JOSHUA C SMITH 39 
C3 CHRISTINA KELLY 38 
D1 CARROLL SETTLES 39 
D2 NOAH PINKLEY 38 
D3 DAYLON MOORE 36 
E1 RONALD CALENDER 30 
E2 KEITH A INGRAM 22 

SJCH NOAH PINKLEY 38 
VTCH SCOTT MERZ 44 
VTRU CODY WEINSTEIN 41 
VT3 ANDREW M M PERRONE 40 
SVCH JIM MCNUTT 45 
SVRU JIM HUNTER 40 
SV3 GARY GAHLINGER 40 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 38 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 41 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: FALL CLASSIC 
8 Attended 
A1 RICK FLOCK 39 
B1 DANIEL L JONES 36 
C1 CHRISTINA KELLY 37 
C2 BOB FRIED 37 
C3 CECIL D KELLY 35 
D1 RON MCKEETHEN 43 
D2 RICHARD PFLANZER 38 
D3 WALT KOCH 38 
VTCH BOB FRIED 37 
SVCH RICK FLOCK 39 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 37 
SSCH WALT KOCH 38 
LGCCH RICHARD PFLANZER 38 
LGCRU DANIEL L JONES 36 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: FALL CLASSIC 
6 Attended 
A1 RICK FLOCK 41 
C1 BOB FRIED 36 
C2 CHRISTINA KELLY 36 
C3 CECIL D KELLY 32 
D1 LARRY BRADY 38 
D2 CARROLL SETTLES 30 
VTCH BOB FRIED 36 
SVCH RICK FLOCK 41 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 36 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC 
101 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 97 
M1 BRIAN H BALLMAN 90 
M2 CHRIS LATTIN 90 
M3 TREY WILBURN 89 
AA1 DANNY PEARCE 84 
AA2 JIM MCNUTT 83 
AA3 JAMES D ADAMSON 82 
A1 JIM V MCGARRY 88 
A2 CODY WEINSTEIN 84 
A3 DOUGLAS HAYNES 82 
B1 SETH D CORDIAL 86 
B2 KIM WITT 84 
B3 WYATT BIDDLE 81 
C1 THOMAS J CONNER 80 
C2 BRAD BOUNDS 71 
C3 JOSHUA C SMITH 69 
D1 DAYLON MOORE 75 
D2 SHELDON STEINMETZ 74 
D3 NICOLE PIDCOE 74 
E1 BARBARA G BASKETT 71 
E2 JACKIE GAHLINGER 56 
E3 LOUIS ESPOSITO 54 
SJCH WYATT BIDDLE 81 
SJRU NOAH PINKLEY 62 
JRCH COLLIN KOCH 64 
JRRU HUDSON S KERSEY 30 
VTCH CHRIS LATTIN 90 
VTRU JIM V MCGARRY 88 
VT3 GREG A SCOTT 86 
SVCH GARY GAHLINGER 86 
SVRU DAVID WILSON 85 
SV3 DONALD HASSLER 85 

LYCH KIM WITT 84 
LYRU NICOLE PIDCOE 74 
LY3 BARBARA G BASKETT 71 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 86 
SSRU JIM WILLIAMS 82 
SS3 DON EBERMAN 76 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 82 
LGCRU RICHARD PFLANZER 64 
LGC3 DANIEL L JONES 63 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL 
CLASSIC 
53 Attended 
M1 TREY WILBURN 49 
M2 CHAD COCKRELL 47 
M3 GREG A SCOTT 45 
AA1 JIM MCNUTT 44 
AA2 AARON KOCH 43 
AA3 MICHAEL LOGAN 42 
A1 DENNIS COFFMAN 41 
A2 JIM V MCGARRY 41 
A3 DOUGLAS HAYNES 39 
B1 KIM WITT 44 
B2 RYAN D FEREDAY 42 
B3 DAVID E FRANCIS 37 
C1 JOSHUA C SMITH 39 
C2 COLLIN KOCH 37 
C3 THOMAS J CONNER 33 
D1 MICHAEL SPEARS 39 
D2 CARROLL SETTLES 37 
D3 WILLIAM J PINKLEY 35 
E1 KEITH A INGRAM 31 
E2 RONALD CALENDER 30 
SJCH NOAH PINKLEY 31 
JRCH COLLIN KOCH 37 
VTCH GREG A SCOTT 45 
VTRU CHRIS LATTIN 44 
VT3 DENNIS COFFMAN 41 
SVCH JIM MCNUTT 44 
SVRU DONALD HASSLER 42 
SV3 JIM HUNTER 41 
LYCH KIM WITT 44 
LYRU CHRISTINA KELLY 31 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 45 
SSRU RONALD B LEE 40 
SS3 JACK TINSLEY 37 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 37 
 


